PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana

Jakarta

Periode
Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

: Ganjil 2022/2023

: Optometri

sks)

. 2342 - Desi Hartati Silaen
: OP1WPO043 - Skripsi / Project (3

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Kamis
: 16:01-17:40
: 7POTA (R)

: R.online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama
Mahasiswa

06 Oct
2022

13 Oct
2022

20 Oct
2022

27 Oct
2022

03 Nov
2022

17 Nov
2022

24 Nov
2022

01 Dec
2022

08 Dec
2022

172019001

NI NENGAH GALUH SASTRAYANI

172019002

WASTI MARIANA

172019003

ANDREAS PANGARIBUAN

172019004

NATASYA ADVELIN SINAGA

172019005

LUTHFIYANA ILAHI

172019006

DHENISA EKA KURNIA PUTRI

172019008

CHRIST'S ANTO

172019010

RIZKY DWIANANDA PUTRA

172019011

FRANSISKUS ANDREAS ARDIAN PURB

172019017

RELY

172019022

RHENDY

172019023

MOCHAMAD NABIL HUDA

172019024

NOVIYANTI EDDY

172019025

AGUSTRI MAN

172019033

BUDIJANI PRANOTO

172019036

ESTHER WIJAYA

172019038

ZITA OKTAVIANI SUTIRTO

172019039

OPEP CAHYA NUGRAHA

172019040

ZAKARIA EFENDI

172020008

RIAN LUKMANUL HAKIM

172020009

DANANG KUSUMAH

172020010

PANCA RONI HERLANTO

172020011

HEINCE ISMEYER

172020012

SUMINI

172020013

AGUSTINUS BUDIARTO

172020014

HAERUDIN

172020015

WICIANI SAFITRI

172020016

YULI ARDIANSYAH

172020017

ANDRI SUNARYA

172020018

ABDUL HAKIM MAULANI DURACHMAN
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PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana

Jakarta

Periode
Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

: Ganjil 2022/2023

: Optometri

. 2342 - Desi Hartati Silaen
: OP1WPO043 - Skripsi / Project (3

sks)

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Kamis
: 16:01-17:40
: 7POTA (R)

: R.online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama
Mahasiswa

22 Sep
2022

29 Sep
2022

06 Oct
2022

13 Oct
2022

20 Oct
2022

27 Oct
2022

03 Nov
2022

17 Nov
2022

24 Nov
2022

01 Dec
2022

08 Dec
2022

172020019

MIZANNUDIN HARDIYANSYAH

172020020

ARIF ERWIN YULIANTO

172020021

AMINAH

172020022

MATIAS RAMA PUTRA ALAM

172020023

HAFIZ FAUZAN ILHAM

172020024

MACHU ROHIYAH

172020025

ABDUL HAFIZ

172020026

FITRIA WULANDARI

172020027

IRMA YANTI

172020028

JUDIKA ROMATUA

172020029

ERLINA WIDHYASTUTI DK

172020030

M. MA'SUM

172020031

WAKHID WIBOWO

172020032

INDRA YUNAIDI

172020033

DIMAS MAULANA SYAFELI

172020034

WIDIASTUTI EKO WULANDARI

172020035

SERI NILA
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PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana

Jakarta

Periode

Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

: Ganijil 2022/2023

: Optometri

: 2342 - Desi Hartati Silaen

: OP1WPO043 - Skripsi / Project (3

sks)

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Kamis
: 16:01-17:40
: 7POTA (R)

: R.online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama
Mahasiswa

15 Dec
2022

05 Jan
2023

12 Jan
2023

172019001

NI NENGAH GALUH SASTRAYANI

I

172019002

WASTI MARIANA

172019003

ANDREAS PANGARIBUAN

172019004

NATASYA ADVELIN SINAGA

172019005

LUTHFIYANA ILAHI

172019006

DHENISA EKA KURNIA PUTRI

172019008

CHRIST'S ANTO

172019010

RIZKY DWIANANDA PUTRA

172019011

FRANSISKUS ANDREAS ARDIAN PURB

172019017

RELY

172019022

RHENDY

172019023

MOCHAMAD NABIL HUDA

172019024

NOVIYANTI EDDY

172019025

AGUSTRI MAN

172019033

BUDIJANI PRANOTO

172019036

ESTHER WIJAYA

172019038

ZITA OKTAVIANI SUTIRTO

172019039

OPEP CAHYA NUGRAHA

172019040

ZAKARIA EFENDI

172020008

RIAN LUKMANUL HAKIM

172020009

DANANG KUSUMAH

172020010

PANCA RONI HERLANTO

172020011

HEINCE ISMEYER

172020012

SUMINI

172020013

AGUSTINUS BUDIARTO

172020014

HAERUDIN

172020015

WICIANI SAFITRI

172020016

YULI ARDIANSYAH

172020017

ANDRI SUNARYA

172020018

ABDUL HAKIM MAULANI DURACHMAN
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PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana
Jakarta

Periode

Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

: Ganijil 2022/2023

: Optometri

: 2342 - Desi Hartati Silaen

: OP1WPO043 - Skripsi / Project (3

sks)

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Kamis
: 16:01-17:40
: 7POTA (R)

: R.online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama 15 Dec
Mahasiswa 2022

05 Jan
2023

12 Jan
2023

172020019

MIZANNUDIN HARDIYANSYAH

172020020

ARIF ERWIN YULIANTO

172020021

AMINAH

172020022

MATIAS RAMA PUTRA ALAM

172020023

HAFIZ FAUZAN ILHAM

172020024

MACHU ROHIYAH

172020025

ABDUL HAFIZ

172020026

FITRIA WULANDARI

172020027

IRMA YANTI

172020028

JUDIKA ROMATUA

172020029

ERLINA WIDHYASTUTI DK

172020030

M. MA'SUM

172020031

WAKHID WIBOWO

172020032

INDRA YUNAIDI

172020033

DIMAS MAULANA SYAFELI

172020034

WIDIASTUTI EKO WULANDARI

172020035
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